## MEMBERSHIP STATUS CHANGE FORM

## Tulare County Association of REALTORS® & Multiple Listing Service 2424 E Valley Oaks Drive, Visalia CA 93292 | P (559) 627-1776 F (559) 627-9441 | EMAIL info@tularecountyrealtors.com

Member Information	
Member Name	License#
Current Firm Name	
Current i iiii Name	(4
Current Firm Address	
	$\sim$
Current Designated Responsible REALTOR® or MLS Broker-Participant Name	
Current Designated Nesponsible NEALTON® of MES Bloker-1 atticipant Name	
Termination – Remove member from firm. Complete Section 1 only.	
Transfer – Change member firm affiliation. Complete Section 2 only.	
Transfer – Change member firm affiliation. Complete Section 2 only.	
Inactivation – Cancel membership. Complete Section 3 only.	
Section 1 – Termination (by Authorized Designated REALTOR or MLS Broker-Participant)	The Value of the the Tolera Occuptor
As the Designated Responsible REALTOR® or MLS Broker-Participant of the above referenced firm, Association of REALTORS® (TCAOR) and Tulare County MLS (TCMLS) that effective	(Date), the above referenced
member is no longer affiliated with my firm <u>and</u> the member's license number has been updated with	
TCMLS services for the member will be inactivated.	the Barbaa of Roal Estate. For terraina
Designated Responsible REALTOR® or MLS Broker-Participant Signature (required)	Date
Section 2 – Transfer	
As the Designated Responsible REALTOR® or MLS Broker-Participant for the below referenced firm, I understand and accept responsibility for	
the above referenced member and the member's responsibilities to comply with the bylaws, policies,	
Local, State, National Association of REALTORS® and TCMLS. I certify the member's license number	er has been updated with the Bureau of
Real Estate and all membership dues and service fees are current.	
New Firm Name	
New Firm Address	
N. E. TALL (C. F. II.)	
New Email Address (if applicable)	
Member Signature (required)	Date
	_
New Designated Responsible REALTOR® or MLS Broker-Participant Signature (required)	Date
Section 3 – Inactivation (by Member Request)	
I hereby wish to inactivate my membership in the following organization(s):	
<b>MY</b>	
Tulare County Association of REALTORS® (TCAOR)  Tulare County Mu	ultiple Listing Service (TCMLS)
I understand that all services associated with the above referenced organizations will be inactivated and additional fees, including but not limited	
to reinstatement and unpaid dues, may be assessed if I rejoin at another time. I acknowledge that if I am the Designated Responsible REALTOR® or MLS Broker-Participant of the firm, all members in the firm will be inactivated and that appropriate updates have been made	
with the Bureau of Real Estate.	appropriate apaates have been made
Member Signature (required)	Date

membership fees for the year including any applicable application fees. MLS - Inactivated MLS members who are rejoining will be treated as new applicants regardless of when membership was inactivated and will be assessed all fees applicable to new applicants. Inactivated members with on-market and pending MLS listings will be transferred to the broker or withdrawn from the MLS if the inactivating member is the broker. No listing changes will be made for members transferring to another firm unless a listing transfer request is submitted.

VAR \_\_\_\_\_ MLS \_\_\_\_ KEY \_\_\_\_ Staff Use Only: 230421